



## Legislation Details

---

**File #:** K-1516-122    **Version:** 1    **Name:** Change Order No. 2 - SMP14 Ph 1  
CO#2

**Type:** Contract    **Status:** Passed

**File created:** 4/25/2017    **In control:** City Council

**On agenda:** 5/23/2017    **Final action:** 5/23/2017

**Title:** CHANGE ORDER NO. TWO TO CONTRACT K-1516-122 BY AND BETWEEN THE NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY AND URBAN CONTRACTORS, L.L.C., INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY \$268,490 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT PRICE OF \$2,181,360 AND ADDING 90 CALENDAR DAYS TO THE CONTRACT FOR THE SEWER MAINTENANCE PROJECT FYE 2014, PHASE 1, AND BUDGET APPROPRIATION FROM THE SEWER MAINTENANCE FUND BALANCE.

**Sponsors:**

**Indexes:**

**Code sections:**

**Attachments:** 1. Text File Urban, 2. Ag - SMP14Ph1 - CO2-Map, 3. Unsigned change order

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/23/2017	1	City Council		